
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) FACCHINA
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,

INC.

(2) MARTINS CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

(3) SHIRLEY CONTRACTING
COMPANY, LLC

0001 Regular Bid ItemsSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 00100

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

191,600.00000 191,600.00 230,000.00000 230,000.00 270,000.00000 270,000.00

0020 00101

CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
(CONSTRUCTION)

(1)

LS

26,000.00000 26,000.00 12,000.00000 12,000.00 60,000.00000 60,000.00

0030 00125

GRADING

(1)

LS

22,250.00000 22,250.00 23,500.00000 23,500.00 200,000.00000 200,000.00

0040 09185

PAVED DITCH PG-2A

147.000

SY

77.00000 11,319.00 150.00000 22,050.00 160.00000 23,520.00

0050 10628

FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT PLANING  0"
- 2"

175.000

SY

55.00000 9,625.00 55.40000 9,695.00 20.00000 3,500.00

0060 10635

ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-9.5A

21.000

TON

290.00000 6,090.00 577.08000 12,118.68 300.00000 6,300.00

0070 12030

STD. CURB CG-3

7.000

LF

55.00000 385.00 110.00000 770.00 200.00000 1,400.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) FACCHINA
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,

INC.

(2) MARTINS CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

(3) SHIRLEY CONTRACTING
COMPANY, LLC

0001 Regular Bid ItemsSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0080 13323

GUARDRAIL GR-2A

38.000

LF

35.00000 1,330.00 35.78000 1,359.64 40.00000 1,520.00

0090 13355

GUARDRAIL GR-10

37.500

LF

40.00000 1,500.00 40.40000 1,515.00 50.00000 1,875.00

0100 13392

FIXED OBJECT ATTACH.
GR-FOA-2 TY. I

1.000

EA

2,200.00000 2,200.00 2,469.91000 2,469.91 2,700.00000 2,700.00

0110 13462

MEDIAN BARRIER MB-7F

324.000

LF

115.00000 37,260.00 135.00000 43,740.00 125.00000 40,500.00

0120 13496

TRAF. BARR. SER. CONC. DOUBLE
FACE PAR.MB-11A

690.000

LF

42.00000 28,980.00 30.00000 20,700.00 45.00000 31,050.00

0130 13720

CONC. SURF. COLOR COATING

6,372.000

SF

2.65000 16,885.80 5.00000 31,860.00 3.00000 19,116.00

0140 14370

ROADSIDE RESTORATION

190.000

SY

5.00000 950.00 25.24000 4,795.60 20.00000 3,800.00

0150 24265

NS MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
Lump Sum Maintenance of Traffic

(1)

LS

90,000.00000 90,000.00 125,000.00000 125,000.00 350,000.00000 350,000.00
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(1) FACCHINA
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,

INC.

(2) MARTINS CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

(3) SHIRLEY CONTRACTING
COMPANY, LLC

0001 Regular Bid ItemsSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0160 24503

NS REMOVE EXIST. Remove Exist.
Temp. Barrier

(1)

LS

5,650.00000 5,650.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00

0170 24600

REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL

97.000

LF

5.00000 485.00 5.77000 559.69 7.00000 679.00

0180 54076

TYPE B CLASS VI PAVE. LINE
MARKING 6"

525.000

LF

7.30000 3,832.50 8.60000 4,515.00 8.00000 4,200.00

0190 69902

NS BR. SUBSTR. WID./REPAIR
Tieback Retaining Wall

6,370.000

SF

436.00000 2,777,320.00 555.00000 3,535,350.00 600.00000 3,822,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $3,233,662.30 $4,084,998.52 $4,862,160.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$4,862,160.00$3,233,662.30 $4,084,998.52Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$4,084,998.52$3,233,662.30 $4,862,160.00

$3,233,662.30

Contract Item Totals

$4,084,998.52 4,862,160.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F236 FACCHINA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. $3,233,662.30 100.00%

2 M640 MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP. $4,084,998.52 126.33%

3 S018 SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC $4,862,160.00 150.36%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

I-395 AT KING STREET - EMERG RET WALL REHAB - PERM REPAIRS

NORTHERN VIRGINIALetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

05/10/16 COMPLETION DATE

0000106926M01

April 29, 2015 10:00 am

0395-000-832, M501;

ARLINGTON

E68

Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order: Project(s):
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